
°

¢

{

™
™

™
™

™

™

™

™

Copyright	©	CYPRESS	CHORAL	MUSIC	2020

S.

A.

Qi

mp

lak.- -

mf

There is the sky. There is the sky.

q	=	72

Qi

mp

lak.- -

mf

There is the sky. There is the sky.

rehearsal	only

this	is	the	SATB	harmonization

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

&
b

CP	2042	-	QILAK	-	Andrew	Balfour																																																																				SA	a	cappel la

3

Andrew	Balfour

Inspired	by	travels	in	Baffin	Island

editor:	Catherine	Robbins

Text:	Inuktitut
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Qilak - (the sky, the heavens, paradise) 
tunguniq - (reflection of open water in the sky at the horizon)
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